Current Pricing
IFB 23-027/MR
Term Contract for Roadway Pavement Markings for Jefferson County
Awarded 8/08/2023

Renewal 1: 08/07/2024-08/06/2025
Renewal 2: 08/06/2025—08/05/2026

Updated June 24, 2025

Item Description Unit Cost
1 Reflective Pavement Marking Type I, 4” Yellow, Linear $0.75
Solid, 90 mil for Asphalt Foot '
5 Reflective Pavement Marking Type I, 6” Yellow, Linear $1.15
Solid, 90 mil for Asphalt Foot '
3 Reflective Pavement Marking Type I, 24” Yellow, Linear $19.00
Solid, 90 mil for Asphalt Foot '
4 Reflective Pavement Marking Type I, 4” White, Linear $0.75
Solid, 90 mil for Asphalt Foot '
5 Reflective Pavement Marking Type I, 6 White, Linear $1.15
Solid, 90 mil for Asphalt Foot '
5 Reflective Pavement Marking Type I, 8” White, Linear $1.47
Solid, 90 mil for Asphalt Foot '
7 Reflective Pavement Marking Type I, 12” White, Linear $10.00
Solid, 90 mil for Asphalt Foot '
8 Reflective Pavement Marking Type I, 24” White, Linear $19.00
Solid, 90 mil for Asphalt Foot '
9 Reflective Pavement Marking Type I, 4” Yellow, Linear $0.95
Broken, 90 mil for Asphalt Foot '
10 Reflective Pavement Marking Type I, 4” White, Linear $0.95
Broken, 90 mil for Asphalt Foot '
11 Raised Pavement Marking Type Il AA, Yellow for Each | $5.00
Asphalt
12 Raised Pavement Marking Type IC, White for Each | $5.00
Asphalt
13 Raised Pavement Marking Type ICR, Clear Red for Each | $5.00
Asphalt
Daily Call Out Rate for Asphalt (Shall include all
14 daily costs associated with mobilization, preparation Per $3.500.00
of rights-o-way, barricades, signs and traffic handling | Day AN
necessary to perform striping work.
15 | Reflective Pavement Marking Type I, 4” Yellow, Linear | $1.75

Solid, 90 mil for Concrete

Foot



Item

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Description

Reflective Pavement Marking Type I, 6” Yellow,
Solid, 90 mil for Concrete

Reflective Pavement Marking Type I, 24” Yellow,
Solid, 90 mil for Concrete

Reflective Pavement Marking Type I, 4” White,
Solid, 90 mil for Concrete

Reflective Pavement Marking Type I, 6 White,
Solid, 90 mil for Concrete

Reflective Pavement Marking Type I, 8” White,
Solid, 90 mil for Concrete

Reflective Pavement Marking Type I, 12” White,
Solid, 90 mil for Concrete

Reflective Pavement Marking Type I, 24” White,
Solid, 90 mil for Concrete

Reflective Pavement Marking Type I, 4” Yellow,
Broken, 90 mil for Concrete

Reflective Pavement Marking Type I, 4” White,
Broken, 90 mil for Concrete

Raised Pavement Marking Type Il AA, Yellow for
Concrete

Raised Pavement Marking Type IC, White for
Concrete

Raised Pavement Marking Type ICR, Clear Red for
Concrete

Daily Call Out Rate for Concrete (Shall include all
daily costs associated with mobilization, preparation
of rights-o-way, barricades, signs and traffic handling
necessary to perform striping work.

Additional Costs (Any other additional costs must be
included on this Bid Form)

TRP Construction Group, LLC
Debbie Distefano

7375 Frint Dr.

Beaumont, TX 77705

(phone) 409-842-3115
debbied@trpconstructiongroup.com

Unit

Linear
Foot

Linear
Foot

Linear
Foot

Linear
Foot

Linear
Foot

Linear
Foot

Linear
Foot

Linear
Foot

Linear
Foot
Each
Each

Each

Per
Day

Cost

$2.15

$35.00

$1.75

$2.60

$3.80

$20.00

$35.00

$1.85

$1.85

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$3,500.00

N/A


mailto:debbied@trpconstructiongroup.com

