Current Pricing IFB 23-027/MR Term Contract for Roadway Pavement Markings for Jefferson County Awarded 8/08/2023

Renewal 1: 08/07/2024-08/06/2025 Renewal 2: 08/06/2025—08/05/2026

Updated June 24, 2025

Item	Description	Unit	Cost
1	Reflective Pavement Marking Type I, 4" Yellow, Solid, 90 mil for Asphalt	Linear Foot	\$0.75
2	Reflective Pavement Marking Type I, 6" Yellow, Solid, 90 mil for Asphalt	Linear Foot	\$1.15
3	Reflective Pavement Marking Type I, 24" Yellow, Solid, 90 mil for Asphalt	Linear Foot	\$19.00
4	Reflective Pavement Marking Type I, 4" White, Solid, 90 mil for Asphalt	Linear Foot	\$0.75
5	Reflective Pavement Marking Type I, 6" White, Solid, 90 mil for Asphalt	Linear Foot	\$1.15
6	Reflective Pavement Marking Type I, 8" White, Solid, 90 mil for Asphalt	Linear Foot	\$1.47
7	Reflective Pavement Marking Type I, 12" White, Solid, 90 mil for Asphalt	Linear Foot	\$10.00
8	Reflective Pavement Marking Type I, 24" White, Solid, 90 mil for Asphalt	Linear Foot	\$19.00
9	Reflective Pavement Marking Type I, 4" Yellow, Broken, 90 mil for Asphalt	Linear Foot	\$0.95
10	Reflective Pavement Marking Type I, 4" White, Broken, 90 mil for Asphalt	Linear Foot	\$0.95
11	Raised Pavement Marking Type II AA, Yellow for Asphalt	Each	\$5.00
12	Raised Pavement Marking Type IC, White for Asphalt	Each	\$5.00
13	Raised Pavement Marking Type ICR, Clear Red for Asphalt	Each	\$5.00
14	Daily Call Out Rate for Asphalt (Shall include all daily costs associated with mobilization, preparation of rights-o-way, barricades, signs and traffic handling necessary to perform striping work.	Per Day	\$3,500.00
15	Reflective Pavement Marking Type I, 4" Yellow, Solid, 90 mil for Concrete	Linear Foot	\$1.75

Item	Description	Unit	Cost
16	Reflective Pavement Marking Type I, 6" Yellow, Solid, 90 mil for Concrete	Linear Foot	\$2.15
17	Reflective Pavement Marking Type I, 24" Yellow, Solid, 90 mil for Concrete	Linear Foot	\$35.00
18	Reflective Pavement Marking Type I, 4" White, Solid, 90 mil for Concrete	Linear Foot	\$1.75
19	Reflective Pavement Marking Type I, 6" White, Solid, 90 mil for Concrete	Linear Foot	\$2.60
20	Reflective Pavement Marking Type I, 8" White, Solid, 90 mil for Concrete	Linear Foot	\$3.80
21	Reflective Pavement Marking Type I, 12" White, Solid, 90 mil for Concrete	Linear Foot	\$20.00
22	Reflective Pavement Marking Type I, 24" White, Solid, 90 mil for Concrete	Linear Foot	\$35.00
23	Reflective Pavement Marking Type I, 4" Yellow, Broken, 90 mil for Concrete	Linear Foot	\$1.85
24	Reflective Pavement Marking Type I, 4" White, Broken, 90 mil for Concrete	Linear Foot	\$1.85
25	Raised Pavement Marking Type II AA, Yellow for Concrete	Each	\$5.00
26	Raised Pavement Marking Type IC, White for Concrete	Each	\$5.00
27	Raised Pavement Marking Type ICR, Clear Red for Concrete	Each	\$5.00
28	Daily Call Out Rate for Concrete (Shall include all daily costs associated with mobilization, preparation of rights-o-way, barricades, signs and traffic handling necessary to perform striping work.	Per Day	\$3,500.00
29	Additional Costs (Any other additional costs must be included on this Bid Form)		N/A

TRP Construction Group, LLC
Debbie Distefano
7375 Frint Dr.
Beaumont, TX 77705
(phone) 409-842-3115
debbied@trpconstructiongroup.com